
 

1 

 
 

  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Asian Contractor Association   
13785 Research Blvd, Suite 125  
Austin, TX 78750 
 www.acta-austin.com       
Tel: 512-926-5400      

 

o Apr 2025 

➢ Reconfigure Planning and Development Building ………………………………………………………..2  

➢ Davis WTP Raw Water Hydraulic and Energy Efficiency Imprmts......................................3 

➢ Corridor Mobility Program Bicycle & Pedestrian Imps (ARPT)……………………………………... 3 

➢ Corridor Mobility Program Bicycle & Pedestrian Imps (BRNT) ……………………………..…..…. 4 

➢ ABIA North Reclaimed Water Loop…………………………………………………………………………….… 4 

➢ Domain 30-Inch Offsite Wastewater Interceptor…………………………………………………………… 5 

➢ Hampton Branch @ Oak Hill Parking Lot Expansion………………………………………………………. 5 

➢ Burnet Road Corridor - Us 183 To Bright Verde Way……………………………………………………... 6 

➢ Traffic & Pedestrian Signals Install & Modificatiions IDIQ ……….......................................... 6 

➢ 2020 Local Mobility Projects Construction III  ………………………………………………………….……. 7 

➢ Williamson Creek - Richmond Tributary Rehabilitation …………………………………………………. 7 

➢ Little Walnut Crk-Glenn Ln/Slayton Dr Storm Drain Improvement…………………………………. 8 

➢ Construction, Modification, and Repair for Parking Lots/Road………………………………………..9  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
2 

9   Volume  10   Issue 03   

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Type: Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Project Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC1095 

Description: Reconfigure Planning and Development Building 
Summary: Project entails Reconfiguration of existing Planning and Development Building to have 
collaboration space needed for designers, planners, contractors and staff to coordinate, 
communicate and implement AUS’s Airport Expansion and Development Program (AEDP) capital 
program for efficient use of space and extend life of assets. Major scope of work relates to HVAC 
replacement and fire suppression system (sprinkler) installation and interior demolition for open 
office workspace environment. Minor site work related to bringing fire line connection from fire 
hydrant into building and fire riser room as part of interior space reconfiguration. 

Estimated Amount for Solicitation: Not Applicable 

Asian: 0.69% 
WBE: 0.88% 

Project-Related Question: Paul Sanchez 

(512) 974-7842 

paul.sanchez@flyaustin.com 

SMBR Contact: Johnathan Williams 

(512) 974-1295 

smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov 

Response Due: Prior to 04/16/2025, 02:00 PM 
 

 

 

Contents:  
Due Date: 04/16/2025 

 

https://financeonline.austintexas.gov/afo/account_services/solicitation/solicitation_details.cfm?sid=141869
mailto:paul.sanchez@flyaustin.com
mailto:smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov


 

 
3 

9   Volume  10   Issue 03   

 

  

Contents:  
Due Date: 04/17/2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contents:  
Due Date: 04/24/2025 

 

Type:  Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Project Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC1106 

Description:  Davis WTP Raw Water Hydraulic and Energy Efficiency Imprmts 

Summary: Install hydraulic and energy efficiency improvements at the Low Service Pump Station 
and High Service Pump Station including replacement of the surge tank at the High Service PS and 
8-inch water line for water service to the Low Service PS. 

Estimated Amount for Solicitation: $15,914,000.00 

Asian:  0.57% 
WBE: 1.84% 

Project-Related Question:  James King (512) 974-7099 

james.king@austintexas.gov 

SMBR Contact: Kenneth Kalu (512) 974-7621  

smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov  

Response Due: Prior to 04/17/2025, 02:00 PM 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Type:  Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Project Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC1088 

Description:  Corridor Mobility Program Bicycle & Pedestrian Imps (ARPT) 

Summary: Construction of Mobility projects including new ADA shared use paths, curb ramps, 
bike lanes, and rehabilitated sidewalks where needed.   

Estimated Amount for Solicitation: $19,000,000.00 

Asian:  0.52% 
WBE: 1.63% 

Project-Related Question:  Ismael Galvez  (512) 978-1556 

ismael.galvez@austintexas.gov 

SMBR Contact: Lisa Barney (512) 974-8046 

smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov  

Response Due: Prior to 04/24/2025, 02:00 PM 
 

 

 

 

 

https://financeonline.austintexas.gov/afo/account_services/solicitation/solicitation_details.cfm?sid=142178
mailto:james.king@austintexas.gov
mailto:smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov
https://financeonline.austintexas.gov/afo/account_services/solicitation/solicitation_details.cfm?sid=141487
mailto:ismael.galvez@austintexas.gov
mailto:smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov


 

 
4 

9   Volume  10   Issue 03   

  

Contents:  
Due Date: 05/01/2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contents:  
Due Date: 04/17/2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Type:  Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Project Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC1089 

Description:  Corridor Mobility Program Bicycle & Pedestrian Imps (BRNT) 

Summary: Construction of Mobility projects including new ADA shared use paths, curb 
ramps, bike lanes, and rehabilitated sidewalks where needed.   

Estimated Amount for Solicitation: $19,000,000.00 

Asian:  0.52% 
WBE: 1.63% 

Project-Related Question:  Ismael Galvez  (512) 978-1556 

ismael.galvez@austintexas.gov 

SMBR Contact: Amy Amaya (512) 974-7605 

smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov  

Response Due: Prior to 05/01/2025, 02:00 PM 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

Type:  Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Project Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC1008 

Description:  ABIA North Reclaimed Water Loop 

Summary: The scope of work consists of furnishing all tools, labor, materials, equipment and 
miscellaneous items necessary for the complete construction of approximately 4094 linear 
feet of 16-inch diameter D.I. reclaimed water main, approximately 30 linear feet of 6-inch 
diameter D.I. reclaimed water main, approximately 216 linear feet of Jacking or Boring 30 inch 
steel pipe, removal of a backflow prevention valve assembly, installation of approximately 
5,100 linear feet of landscape irrigation system, tree plantings, grass sodding and associated 
appurtenances on ABIA’s airport property.   

Estimated Amount for Solicitation: $1,942,100.00 

Asian:  0.27% 
WBE: 1.97% 

Project-Related Question:  John Wepryk (512) 974-7010 

john.wepryk@austintexas.gov 

SMBR Contact: Donna Powell-Maddox (512) 974-6668 

smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov  

Response Due: Prior to 04/17/2025, 02:00 PM 
 

https://financeonline.austintexas.gov/afo/account_services/solicitation/solicitation_details.cfm?sid=141671
mailto:ismael.galvez@austintexas.gov
mailto:smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov
https://financeonline.austintexas.gov/afo/account_services/solicitation/solicitation_details.cfm?sid=138979
mailto:john.wepryk@austintexas.gov
mailto:smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov


 

 
5 

9   Volume  10   Issue 03   

 

 

 

    Contents:  
Due Date: 04/17/2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contents:  
Due Date: 04/24/2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Type: Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Project Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC1102 

Description:  Domain 30-Inch Offsite Wastewater Interceptor  

Summary: Construction of approximately 820 LF of 30-inch wastewater interceptor along Burnet 
Rd. from the existing 42-inch wastewater interceptor (MH #86479) to the existing 15-inch gravity 
wastewater main (MH #241389). 

Estimated Amount for Solicitation: $1,667,139.00 
Asian: 0.20% 
WBE: 2.15% 

Project-Related Question:  Brett Ueno (512) 972-0187 

brett.ueno2@austintexas.gov 

SMBR Contact: Veronica Hawkins (512) 974-9113 

smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov 
Response Due:  Prior to 04/17/2025, 02:00 PM 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Type: Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Project Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC1110 

Description:  Hampton Branch @ Oak Hill Parking Lot Expansion 

Summary:  Add 22 Parking Spaces to existing Branch Library parking lot 

Estimated Amount for Solicitation: $566,188.00 
Asian: 2.33% 
WBE: 2.94% 

Project-Related Question:  Craig Russell (512) 974-7157 

craig.russell@austintexas.gov 

SMBR Contact: Ruby Villanueva-Kellough (512) 974-7639 

smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov 

Response Due:  Prior to 04/24/2025, 02:00 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://financeonline.austintexas.gov/afo/account_services/solicitation/solicitation_details.cfm?sid=141418
mailto:brett.ueno2@austintexas.gov
mailto:smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov
https://financeonline.austintexas.gov/afo/account_services/solicitation/solicitation_details.cfm?sid=142473
mailto:craig.russell@austintexas.gov
mailto:smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov


 

 
6 

9   Volume  10   Issue 03   

 

 

Contents:  
Due Date: 05/08/2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contents:  
Due Date: 05/08/2025 

 

 

Type: Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Project Solicitation Number:  IFB 6100 CLMC1035 

Description: Burnet Road Corridor - Us 183 To Bright Verde Way  

Summary: Approximately 1.2 linear miles of corridor mobility improvements for Burnet Road 
(FM 1325) from US 183 to Bright Verde Way including construction of shared use paths, curb 
and gutter, pavement widening, intersection improvements, driveway reconstruction, bus 
stop improvements, pavement mill and overlay, traffic signal improvements, pavement 
markings, signage, drainage improvements, and utility adjustments. 

Estimated Amount for Solicitation: $16,000,000.00 

Asian: 0.49% 
WBE:  1.67% 

Project-Related Question: Joseph Atika (512) 974-7181 

joseph.atika@austintexas.gov 

SMBR Contact: Lisa Barney (512) 974-8046 

smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov 

Response Due: Prior to 05/08/2025, 02:00 PM 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

Type: Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Project Solicitation Number:  IFB 6100 CLMC1084 

Description:  Traffic & Pedestrian Signals Install & Modificatiions IDIQ 

Summary: The scope of work includes installation of new traffic and pedestrian signals and 
modifications/reconstruction work to signalized intersections. 

Estimated Amount for Solicitation: $11,000,000.00 

MBE: 4.43% 
WBE: 3.41% 

Project-Related Question: Ivonne Natal-Nieves (512) 974-4004 

ivonne.natal@austintexas.gov 

SMBR Contact: Keisha Houston (512) 974-7738 

smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov 

Response Due: Prior to 05/08/2025, 02:00 PM 
 

 

 

https://financeonline.austintexas.gov/afo/account_services/solicitation/solicitation_details.cfm?sid=138387
mailto:joseph.atika@austintexas.gov
mailto:smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov
https://financeonline.austintexas.gov/afo/account_services/solicitation/solicitation_details.cfm?sid=141661
mailto:ivonne.natal@austintexas.gov
mailto:smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov


 

 
7 

9   Volume  10   Issue 03   

 

 

Contents:  
Due Date: 05/08/2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contents:  
Due Date: 05/08/2025 

 

 

Type: Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Project Solicitation Number:  IFB 6100 CLMC1093 

Description: 2020 Local Mobility Projects Construction III 

Summary:  2020 Bond Safety Projects: scope for small scale improvements (construction 
of ADA ramps, sidewalk upgrades, shared use path, sodding and landscaping , permanent 
striping, signage and associated pavement treatment) Congress Ave. Urban Design Initiative: 
Small to medium scale project including, construction of geometric street features such as 
raised medians, ADA ramps, sidewalks, wood decking, cast-in-place vehicle barriers, inlet 
relocation or reconstruction, sodding and landscaping, permanent striping, signage and, 
associated pavement treatments. 

Estimated Amount for Solicitation: $20,000,000.00 

Asian: 0.47% 
WBE:  1.67% 

Project-Related Question: Romani Lalani (512) 974-2493 

romani.lalani@austintexas.gov 

SMBR Contact: Amy Amaya (512) 974-7605 

smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov 

Response Due: Prior to 05/08/2025, 02:00 PM 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

Type: Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Project Solicitation Number:  IFB 6100 CLMC1111 

Description:  Williamson Creek - Richmond Tributary Rehabilitation 

Summary: This planned project aims to protect properties by stabilizing approximately 1,200 
linear feet of stream channel. The work will involve reconstructing creek banks, installing 
grade controls, and enhancing the natural environment with native materials. 

Estimated Amount for Solicitation: $5,967,899.00 

Asian: 0.49% 
WBE: 1.77% 

Project-Related Question: Ria-Fidelis Yamaguchi (512) 974-7017 

ria.yamaguchi@austintexas.gov 

SMBR Contact: John Wesley Smith (512) 974-7758 

smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov 

Response Due: Prior to 05/08/2025, 02:00 PM 
 

https://financeonline.austintexas.gov/afo/account_services/solicitation/solicitation_details.cfm?sid=141872
mailto:romani.lalani@austintexas.gov
mailto:smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov
https://financeonline.austintexas.gov/afo/account_services/solicitation/solicitation_details.cfm?sid=142449
mailto:ria.yamaguchi@austintexas.gov
mailto:smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov


 

 
8 

9   Volume  10   Issue 03   

 

 

 

  

Type: Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Project Solicitation Number:  IFB 6100 CLMC1112 

Description: Little Walnut Crk-Glenn Ln/Slayton Dr Storm Drain Improvemen 

Summary:  The Work consists of the relocation of an existing 30- to 36-inch concrete storm 
drain from easement to street right-of-way. Work consists of the removal of the entirety of 
the existing storm drain system in street right-of-way and abandonment of approximately 550 
linear feet of 30- to 36-inch existing storm drain within easement via filling the pipe with 
Controlled Low Strength Material (CLSM). The new storm drain system consists of eight new 
curb inlets, approximately 1,160 linear feet of 18- to 36-inch reinforced-concrete-pipe storm 
drain, and associated concrete headwall, junction box, and manholes. The work also 
consists of the relocation of approximately 1,230 linear feet of 6- to 8-inch sewer main and 
associated manholes, and wastewater services, and the relocation of approximately 400 
linear feet of 6- to 8-inch water main and associated water services.   

Estimated Amount for Solicitation: $1,929,098.00 

Asian: 0.56% 
WBE:  1.28% 

Project-Related Question: Ria-Fidelis Yamaguchi  

(512) 974-7017 

ria.yamaguchi@austintexas.gov 

SMBR Contact: Amy Amaya  

(512) 974-7605 

smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov 

Response Due: Prior to 05/08/2025, 02:00 PM 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contents:  
Due Date: 05/08/2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://financeonline.austintexas.gov/afo/account_services/solicitation/solicitation_details.cfm?sid=142387
mailto:ria.yamaguchi@austintexas.gov
mailto:smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov


 

 
9 

9   Volume  10   Issue 03   

 

 

 

 

Type: Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Project Solicitation Number:  IFB 6100 CLMC1108 

Description: Construction, Modification, and Repair for Parking Lots/Road 

Summary:  The Work generally consists of providing the following services, including but not 
limited to The repair, modification and rehabilitation of existing sidewalks, parking lots and 
roads (including subgrade repair, curb repair, seal coats, striping and signage) The new 
construction of sidewalks, parking lots and roads (including subgrade preparation, concrete 
curbs, striping and signage) Including revegetation, landscape planting, swales and green 
stormwater infrastructure. 

Estimated Amount for Solicitation: $15,000,000.00 

Asian: 0.08% 
WBE:  2.09% 

Project-Related Question: James Wheeler 

(512) 974-9413 

james.wheeler@austintexas.gov 

SMBR Contact: Lisa Barney 

(512) 974-8046 

smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov 

Response Due: Prior to 05/15/2025, 02:00 PM 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contents:  
Due Date: 05/15/2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://financeonline.austintexas.gov/afo/account_services/solicitation/solicitation_details.cfm?sid=142032
mailto:james.wheeler@austintexas.gov
mailto:smbrcompliancedocuments@austintexas.gov

